
Food Category

Seat: 0-25
Seats: 26-50

Seats: 51-150

Seats: 151-300

Seats: 301+

Limited Retail (Minimal, non-phf)

Retail - Under 5 staff

Retail 5+ staff

Mobile

Catering

Grocery

Temporary Food

Frozen Desert license

Function Hall

Farmers Market

Residential Kitchen

Commissary/Shared Kitchen

Plan Review - New Kitchen

Plan Review - Minor

Plan Review Major

Re-inspection

Other Category

Septic Haulers Permit

Septic Installers License

Certificate of Fitness

Well - Potable

Well - Irrigation

Beach

Body Art Establishment License

Body Art Practitioner

Swimming Pool License

Swimming Pool Plan
ReviewCampgrounds
Recreational Camp

Solid Waste Haulers Permit
Portable Toilets
Hotel/Motel

BOARD OF HEALTH FEE SCHEDULE - 2025

$ 200.00

$ 25.00
$ 150.00

$ 150.00

$ 75.00
$ 125.00

$ 200.00

$ 100.00

$ 125.00

$ 150.00

$ 100.00

$ 125.00

$ 150.00

$ 100.00

$ 150.00

$ 50.00

$ 200.00

$ 200.00

$ 75.00

$ 50.00

$ 100.00

$ 500.00

$ 75.00

$ 75.00

$ 150.00

$ 150.00

$200.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$600.00 

$125.00

$250.00 
$350.00 

$400.00 

Price



Tanning Establishment

Tobacco

Stable Permit

Septic Category

Plan Review - 0-999 GPD

Plan Review - 1000-4999 GPD

Plan Review- Above 5k GPD

Plan Review for Re-Submissions

Revision of Approved Application

Septic Construction Permit

Single Component Permit (D-Box tank only)

Soil Testing New/Repair (Per Lot)  0-999 GPD

Soil Testing New/Repair - 1000-4999 GPD

Soil Testing - New/Repair - Above 5k GPD

Soil Testing (Re-Tests Per Lot)

Innovative / Alternative (I/A) Permit $ 350.00

$500.00 

$700.00 

$ 125.00

$ 300.00

$ 150.00

$300.00 

$1,200.00 

$ 140.00

$ 50.00

$300.00 

$600.00 

$ 150.00

$ 150.00

$ 30.00


